
FORMULA RACE CAR ASSOCIATION

2013 CAMS NSW STATE MOTOR RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 4 RESULTS - Sydney Motorsport Park 21 & 22 September 2013

OUTRIGHT Qualifying Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1. Garnet Patterson Dallara F301 1st 25 25 25 75

2. Graeme Holmes Dallara F304 3rd 21 18 21 60

3. Robert Choon Dallara F301 4th 18 16 16 50

4. Nathan Gotch Dallara F304 2nd 10 21 18 49

5. Greg Muddle Dallara F399 7th 16 14 12 42

6. David Choon Dallara F304 8th 12 10 14 36

7. Peter Lucas Ralt RT4 6th 14 12 DNF 26

8. Rodney Brincat Dallara F397 FR 15th 5 7 8 20

9. Aaron McClintock Dallara F301 11th 8 9 3 20

10. Glenn Lynch Dallara F397 /398 9th DNF 8 10 18

11. Ron Coath Dallara F396 16th 6 5 5 16

12. Ross McAlpine Dallara F304 5th DNS 3 9 12

13. Rob Sviderskas Dallara F301 17th 3 3 6 12

14. Lawrence Katsidis Dallara F396 10th 9 DNF DNF 9

15. Rod Anderson Reynard 893 13th 7 DNF DNF 7

16. Anthony Zulian Dallara F304 12th DNF DNF 7 7

17. Warwick Robertson Dallara F396 FR 14th DNF 6 DNF 6

18. Terry Robertson Reynard 913 FR 18th 3 DNF DNS 3

19. Denis Lesslie Ralt RT34 19th DNF DNF DNS 0

20. Phillip Morrow Reynard 923 20th DNF DNS DNS 0

Class 1 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1. Phillip Morrow Reynard 923 DNF DNS DNS 0

Class 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1. Garnet Patterson Dallara F301 25 25 25 75

2. Robert Choon Dallara F301 21 21 21 63

3. Greg Muddle Dallara F399 18 18 18 54

4. Aaron McClintock Dallara F301 14 16 9 39

5. Rodney Brincat Dallara F397 FR 9 12 14 35

6. Glenn Lynch Dallara F397 - 14 16 30

7. Ron Coath Dallara F396 10 9 10 29

8. Rob Sviderskas Dallara F301 8 8 12 28

9. Lawrence Katsidis Dallara F396 16 DNF DNF 16

10. Rod Anderson Reynard 893 12 DNF DNF 12

11. Warwick Robertson Dallara F396 FR DNF 10 DNF 10

12. Terry Robertson Reynard 913 FR 7 DNF DNS 7

13. Denis Lesslie Ralt RT34 DNF DNF DNS 0

Class 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1. Graeme Holmes Dallara F304 25 21 25 71

2. Nathan Gotch Dallara F304 16 25 21 62

3. David Choon Dallara F304 18 16 18 52

4. Peter Lucas Ralt RT4 21 18 0 39

5. Ross McAlpine Dallara F304 DNS 14 16 30

6. Anthony Zulian Dallara F304 DNF DNF 14 14

7. Glenn Lynch Dallara F398 FL DNF - - 0

Points:  1st - 25, 2nd - 21, 3rd - 18, 4th - 16, 5th - 14, 6th - 12, 7th - 10, 8th - 9, 

             9th - 8, 10th - 7, 11th - 6, 12th - 5, all other finishers - 3


